2010 Pan Pacific Swimming Championships
August 18-21, 2010
Irvine, CA

Water is Our World

Event 20 19 auG 2010 - 20:21 Men's 4x200m Freestyle

Results Summary
Résumé des résultats

Record Splits Club (Relay) Location Date

WR 6:58.55 24.73 5126 1:17.97  1:44.49 USA - United States Roma (ITA) 31 JUL 2009
2:08.79  2:3533  3:0229  3:28.62
3:51.97  4:17.84 414527  5:14.09
5:38.24  6:04.74  6:32.09

CR 7:05.28 24.97 5201  1:19.13  1:4591 USA - United States Victoria (CAN) 18 AUG 2006
2:10.14  2:37.52  3:05.18  3:33.25
3:57.29  4:24.24 45184 51974
543.99  6:10.53  6:37.80

Event No. 20
Rank Heat Lane Club Name R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time Time
Behind
1 1 4 USA - Usa Swimming 7:03.84 CR
PHELPS Michael 0.75 24.72 51.22 1:17.05 1:45.62 1:45.62
VANDERKAAY Peter 0.30 24.45 51.15 1:18.42 1:46.46 3:32.08
BERENS Ricky 0.26 24.20 51.32 1:19.00 1:46.49 5:18.57
LOCHTE Ryan 0.44 24.30 51.13 1:18.07 1:45.27 7:03.84
2 1 3 JPN - Japan Swimming Federation 7:11.01 717
MATSUDA Takeshi 0.72 25.05 52.03 1:19.74 1:47.08 1:47.08
KOBORI Yuki 0.30 24.60 51.93 1:19.74 1:47.90 3:34.98
OKUMURA Yoshihiro 0.24 24.99 52.61 1:20.52 1:48.17 5:23.15
UCHIDA Sho 0.36 25.21 52.95 1:21.03 1:47.86 7:11.01
3 1 5 AUS - Swimming Australia Ltd 7:11.05 7.21
FRASER-HOLMES Thomas 0.73 24.96 51.56 1:19.36 1:47.70 1:47.70
FFROST Nicholas 0.30 24.83 52.34 1:19.93 1:47.71 3:35.41
MONK Kenrick 0.16 24.66 51.74 1:19.91 1:46.82 5:22.23
BRODIE Leith 0.14 24.49 51.92 1:20.48 1:48.82 7:11.05
4 1 2 CAN - Swimming/Natation Canada 7:12.66 8.82
HAYDEN Brent 0.80 25.54 52.88 1:20.64 1:48.25 1:48.25
RUSSELL Colin 0.19 24.35 51.31 1:19.18 1:47.16 3:35.41
JOHNS Brian 0.16 24.74 52.47 1:20.66 1:48.08 5:23.49
HIRNIAK Stefan 0.27 24.86 52.62 1:20.60 1:49.17 7:12.66
5 1 6 BRA - Brazilian Swimming Federation 7:27.74 23.90
SCHULTZ Andre 0.77 25.55 52.87 1:21.01 1:50.07 1:50.07
CASTRO Frederico 0.24 25.37 53.31 1:21.92 1:50.67 3:40.74
FIM Leonardo 0.40 25.18 53.68 1:23.19 1:52.91 5:33.65
OLIVEIRA Nicolas 0.31 25.06 53.28 1:22.49 1:54.09 7:27.74
6 1 7 KOR - Korea Swimming Federation 7:32.99 29.15
PARK Minkyu 0.64 25.64 54.32 1:23.90 1:54.36 1:54.36
KANG Yonghwan 0.42 26.16 54.93 1:24.60 1:53.44 3:47.80
JANG Sangjin 0.26 25.74 54.41 1:23.35 1:52.31 5:40.11
BAE Joonmo 0.11 25.41 54.45 1:23.86 1:52.88 7:32.99
Legend:
CR  Championship record R.T. Reaction time
SWM412900_74B 1.0 Report Created THU 19 AUG 2010 20:29 Page 1/1

() OMEGA



